Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Oasis means.

"respite” means:

Chips was given an uproarious farewell.

Chips began to fill a comfortable niche in his mind.

We believe that some

thousand million years ago this rare event took place

Valour means

Strict military regulations forbade the carrying of civilians on miilitary trucks.

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .

Some snobbish people said that they thought they they heard of Brookfield.

Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of ............... camels without
leaving a trace of them.

She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national and.........

situation.

People have had to change their old ideas as a result of new made by
scientists
You are not being.................. and still feeling you could eat at least as much again.

We both sat down and looked at each other, found no

to speak

Je Wen-Siu, a year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai

Answers Choice

Uow» UoOwP

UOmP» DOWP» UOWr UOWr U0Wr UOWP UOmp

DOTP DO® » DOWF UOWF DOWm» 0ODP

. Barren land
. Sandy land
. Fertile land
. Rockyland

free time

. long holidays
. painful experiance
. short relief

Very impressive

. Quite encouraging

Noisy

. Disturbing

Place
Spot
Corner
Section

Two
Three
Four
Five

Bravery
Cowardice

. Reluctance
. Sheepishness

. Prohibited
. Punished

Limited

. Restricted

Christ
John
Joseph
Moses

Showy

Noisy
Impressive
Showily proud

800
900
1200
100

. Indigenous

Local

. International
. District

. discoveries

ideas
theories
thoughts

Satisfied
Satisfy

. Satisfies
. Satisfction

Vice

Wise
Voice
Viz

12
16
18
20



16

17

18

19

20

Nevers before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state so.

Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are

| sat and_pondered.

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe
took years travels

You stick to your old methods and the result is simply chaos.

A

C.
D.

C.

W» UOow» CUOWP DOwmP

Weak

Four
Forty

convulsive
exhaustive

exclusive
Watched

Determined
Rested

100

200
300

Trouble
Problems
Indiscipline



