

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Oasis means.	A. Barren land B. Sandy land C. Fertile land D. Rockyland
2	"respite" means:	A. free time B. long holidays C. painful experiance D. short relief
3	Chips was given an <u>uproarious</u> farewell.	A. Very impressive B. Quite encouraging C. Noisy D. Disturbing
4	Chips began to fill a comfortable <u>niche</u> in his mind.	A. Place B. Spot C. Corner D. Section
5	We believe that some thousand million years ago this rare event took place	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
6	Valour means	A. Bravery B. Cowardice C. Reluctance D. Sheepishness
7	Strict military regulations forbade the carrying of civilians on military trucks.	A. Prohibited B. Punished C. Limited D. Restricted
8	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
9	Some snobbish people said that they thought they they heard of Brookfield.	A. Showy B. Noisy C. Impressive D. Showly proud
10	Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of camels without leaving a trace of them.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 1200 D. 100
11	She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national andsituation.	A. Indigenous B. Local C. International D. District
12	People have had to change their old ideas as a result of new made by scientists	A. discoveries B. ideas C. theories D. thoughts
13	You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again.	A. Satisfied B. Satisfy C. Satisfies D. Satisfction
14	We both sat down and looked at each other, found no to speak	A. Vice B. Wise C. Voice D. Viz
15	Je Wen-Siu, a year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai	A. 12 B. 16 C. 18 D. 20

16	Nevers before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state so.	A. Weak B. Fourteen C. Four D. Forty
17	Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are	A. convulsive B. exhaustive C. decisive D. exclusive
18	I sat and <u>pondered.</u>	A. Watched B. Thought C. Determined D. Rested
19	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travels	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
20	You stick to your old methods and the result is simply <u>chaos.</u>	A. Trouble B. Problems C. Indiscipline D. Disorder